gm-elektronik.ch | adm@gm-elektronik.ch
GM-8617-EN5424
2.5 W
10 W
5 W
20 W
0
0 V

Zertifikate
EN 54-24 (1438-CPR-0379)
bestellangaben  |  Zubehörteile
GM-8617-EN5424 Lautsprecher nach EN 54-24
Farben  NCS- oder RAL-Farben auf Anfrage
EN 54-24
Zertifiziert
Zertifizie
rt
DV audio s.r.o.
Přímá distribuce reproduktorů od výrobce
Spořická 400/34, 184 00 Praha 8
lachmann@dvaudio.cz, 723 622 962
gm-elektronik.ch | adm@gm-elektronik.ch
95
30
275 210
98.5 176.5 129
129
Ø 838
125
300
0˚
—  500 HZ
—  1 kHZ
—   2 kHZ
—   4 kHZ
—  8 kHZ
Sensitivity 100 Hz–10 KHz
1/3 Oct. Pink noise total 1 W / 4 m
  100 Hz 20 dB  125 Hz 25 dB 160 Hz 34 dB
  200 Hz 43 dB 250 Hz 55 dB 315 Hz 63 dB
  400 Hz 62 dB 500 Hz 70 dB 630 Hz 75 dB
  800 Hz 81 dB 1000 Hz 80 dB 1250 Hz 82 dB
1600 Hz 80 dB 2000 Hz 82 dB 2500 Hz 81 dB
3150 Hz 81 dB 4000 Hz 78 dB 5000 Hz 76 dB
6300 Hz 76 dB 8000 Hz 71 dB 1000 Hz 64 dB
Page 2 | 2
Haut-parleur à cHambre de compression gm-8617-en5424
Fiche technique 1310.003
abmessungen und montage
courbe de fréquence
dimension et découpe (dimension en mm)
VerticalHorizontal
Ve
rt
ic
al
Horizontal
Frequency response with an active equalisation in dB
  100 Hz 0.00 dB  125 Hz 0.00 dB 160 Hz +0.50 dB
  200 Hz +1.25 dB 250 Hz +2.40 dB 315 Hz +4.80 dB
  400 Hz +7.30 dB 500 Hz +6.50 dB 630 Hz +6.60 dB
  800 Hz +1.70 dB 1000 Hz 0.00 dB 1250 Hz -1.00 dB
1600 Hz -1.50 dB 2000 Hz -1.20 dB 2500 Hz -0.75 dB
3150 Hz -0.50 dB 4000 Hz 0.00 dB 5000 Hz +0.70 dB
6300 Hz +3.00 dB 8000 Hz +3.80 dB 1000 Hz +2.00 dB
Page 2 | 2
Horn speaker gm-8617-en5424
Datasheet 1310.003
abmessungen und montage
Frequency response
dimensions and fitting (measuring in mm)
VerticalHorizontal
Ve
rt
ic
al
Horizontal
Frequency response with an active equalisation in dB
  100 Hz 0.00 dB  125 Hz 0.00 dB 160 Hz +0.50 dB
  200 Hz +1.25 dB 250 Hz +2.40 dB 315 Hz +4.80 dB
  400 Hz +7.30 dB 500 Hz +6.50 dB 630 Hz +6.60 dB